
TSTB Staff Directory  
 

 

 

As at January 2024 

Name Role Email Address 

Cath Archer Chief Executive 
 

cath.archer@trinityschools.nz 
 

Brian James TSTB Property Manager 
 

brian.james@trinityschools.nz 
 

Kelly Vatselias Finance Manager Finance.manager@trinityschools.nz 
 

Seth Rance Property Foreman Seth.rance@trinityschools.nz 
 

Ber Cloutman Executive Assistant 
 

tstb.ea@trinityschools.nz 

Shirlene Larsen Accountant 
 

shirlene.larsen@trinityschools.nz  

Helena Murphy Payroll Administrator 
 

helena.murphy@trinityschools.nz  

Wendy Scott Special Character Assistant 
 

wendy.scott@trinityschools.nz  

Conli Swanepoel Payroll Administrator conli.swanepoel@trinityschools.n z 
 

Diana Trubshoe Accountant diana.trubshoe@trinityschools.nz 
 

Sally Winslade Accounts Assistant 
 

sally.winslade@trinityschools.nz 
 

Sharon Jacobs Accounts Assistant sharon.jacobs@trinityschools.nz 
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